2008 Ultra 250X Kawasaki
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2008 Ultra 250X

PARTS LIST
Seat

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,FRONT SEAT (Ref # 11054)
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT,FR&RR (Ref # 27016)
SEAT-ASSY,RR,P.SILVER (Ref # 53066)
SEAT-ASSY,FR,BLACK (Ref # 53066B)
BOLT,6X40 (Ref # 92002)

PIN (Ref # 92043A)
WASHER,6.5X16X2.0 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER (Ref # 92200A)
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 92210)
NUT-HEX-FINE,10MM (Ref # 314)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11054-3702 1
27016-3758
53066-3712-12N
53066-3718-MA
92002-3716
92043-3763
92200-1543
92200-3762
92210-3792
314R1000
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